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£¤31W

£¤31WB

£¤62

£¤31W

£¤31W

£¤62

£¤31WB

UV3005

UV1600

UV3005

UV2802

UV2802

UV1357

UV210

UV3005

UV1904

UV61

UV3005

UV251

UV361

UV567

UV1136

UV447

§̈¦65

§̈¦65

")BG

")WK
UNIVERSITY DR

NORTH
MULBERRY ST

WESTPORT RD

DOLPHIN DR

NORTH
MAIN ST

PEAR
ORCHARD
RD NW

PEAR
ORCHARD RD

SAINT
JOHN RD

E DIXIE AVE

PATRIOT
PKWY

RING RD

L 0 1 2
Miles ELIZABETHTOWN AREAPEDISTRIAN SURVEY PRIORITY FOCUS

Pedistrian Crossing

Linear (Sidewalk, etc.)

Pedistrian Collisions 1990-2018
") Incident
") Fatality
") Injury
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